In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e szt Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

¥

Companies House

AT

08(11!2319 #398
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number ’0 }3 }o FZ_ITF"S_IET

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | ASHIQUE TANDOORI LIMITED

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) KIERAN

Surname BOURNE

Liquidator's address

Building nameinumber] 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

Street f TORWOOD CLOSE
|

Post town ‘ COVENTRY

County/Region | WEST MIDLANDS

Postcode !C IV |4 F_FF—’TF

Country [UNITED KINGDOM

n Liquidator's name ©

Full forenameds) | © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname l another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number ’ 0 Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ' another {iquidator,
|

Post town |

County/Ragion I

Postcode ' r— ’_ r_[_rili '—-

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

b Fs [ie [afeffe

~ |

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B¢ Statement of affairs by a director under section 9%(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date
Liquidator’s signature | Sianaure

Signature date 3 l—d? I—"‘_rﬂ E ’Y—O_lﬁ IW

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

KIERAN BOURNE

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Companyname - SR OMWELL INSOLVENCY LIMITED

| Addess 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

| TORWOOD CLOSE

‘ Postiown - COVENTRY

CounyfRegion  \WEST MIDLANDS

l Posteode

N[ [ R

oty NITED KINGDOM

|Dx

l Hlephone — 480() 061 4002

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

L) The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

1 You have attached the required documents.

& You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Section 99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 6.3 of the Insolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of ASHIQUE TANDOORI LIMITED
Company Number: 03024469

on the 15 October 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up.

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Muhammad Moyna MIAH

WY YW W=

Signed

Dated 15 Qctober 2019




ASHIQUE TANDOORI LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 Qctober 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assels:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signaturm W\ W\\ V\J/\ Date‘\Sl\O/‘)_o lq




ASHIQUE TANDQORI! LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 October 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Saeptember 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
’ NIL
NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges past 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,974.00
Director 500.00
Banks/Institutions 500.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 21,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 2,100.00
26,074.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (26,074.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (26,074.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {(26,076.00)

™ W Wy A SN0 fa01d

Signature Dat




JAJ.Q HS?. ;.7 L aimeuBis
00'¥20'9Z Buyreto) selyug g
00°Z10°L HVY0 A¥D3 ‘uopuo 18 Jopny | 1amod Ysmoos 00S0
. . 94¢€ €8S
00°00s weylasyjoy .Em>:m§ .mmm Xog Od .mm_._m.:oowm ssoeulisng _mmo_?_mm EmEmmm:mS_ Ipain o_a Jueg &)SUILLISBAA [eUOHBN LOND
00€9. ‘ d=I6 PN '191S90J0N) DY Jojembplg 'asnoy yep JaModN O0ND
. 27\ 863N ‘IISeomaN
000012 ‘MBI NJBd uojuag ‘asnoy weybulyg ‘eam seAc)dwg suoneladp JaWwoisno {DINAAYd) SWoisha) ¥ anuaaay WH LOMD
00’0001 E ZZ} 863N 'Opseoma) ‘uojusqBuoT ‘maiA died uojuag ‘Nun Buipuel swieis Aouaajosuy; {L¥A) swojsng 9 SnusAsy WH 00HD
00’2} 4rt L3N 'euAl uodn apseamap aais poombulod 0z ajsemdeay) 0092
oo.mn rv. vio3 ‘uopuon ig sjebmep Lg wooaja] ysijug 00go
00°00s ZNE £LNL Uy '$HBOUDASS ‘JIH Suyor 1S ‘apeled UoiieD # 0/0 HYIIN eufcly peuweyniy 0ovo
3 ssalppy aweN Aoyl

si0)ipes Auedwon - g
A31INIT IMOOANVYL INDIHSY



aimeubig

M= v e W

(4 , Builyeio saiqu3 Ateulpo |

A ZNE
11 )4 0ol z 00’k AieurpiO EINL ‘Jus) ‘SYBOUBASS 'JIIH SUYOT IS ‘apeIed UojeYD # 00 Yeiw eUACH peweynipy OONH

dn pejien aeysied saleys anjep
‘Jwy [ejol  dn pejled 3O ON leunuoN  adAj SSAIPPY SweN £ay|

si8pjoyaseys - 9
A3 LN (MOOANY.L 3NDIHSY



